
P
r i

v
a

te

EBethanyPl

S Xanadu

St

E
Dartmouth

Ave

S
 V

a
u

g
h

n
 W

a
y

S
Wh

ee
lin

g
S t

E Bates  AveE Bethany  P l
S  V a u g h n  W a y

E Cornell Ave

S Ursula Cir

S
W

he
eli

ng
W

ay

C h e r r y  
C r e e k  

S p i l l w a y

E

M
A R I N A

D
R

S
P A R K E R

R D

S XANADU

WAY

SW
HEELING

W
AY

S

H
E A

T H
E R

G

A
R

D
E

N
S

W A Y

WXYZ[83

!"#$225

443

444

440

442

426
425

441

255

3100 S

3200 S

3300 S

2900 S

138
00

 E

137
00

 E

3000 S

134
00

 E

135
00

 E

136
00

 E

133
00

 E

131
00

 E

132
00

 E

130
00

 E

Arapahoe County 2015 Election AtlasPrecinct 443
444

440

442

426

425
441

255

443U1 inch = 393 feet
Printed On: 6/24/2015


